Road Naming Presentation

Naming of Sunset Ridge Drive

Location: Off Crawford Road in South Point Township
Property Owners: 7 Property Owners are located on this roadway

Gaston County Department of Building & Development Services
128 West Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28053 (704)866-3195
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183008
MCLEAN MATTIE C HEIR

OF 193096

BOHANAN CHANTZLER W

193097
BOHANAN CHANTZLER W

193095
BOHANAN CHANTZLER W

HEIRS

193093

MCLEAN WILTON L SR TRUST A
WILTONL SR TRUS




AKPAR
193056
193095
193094
193093
193099
193057
193097
193096
193098

CURR_NAME1

CRAWFORD GEORGE M HEIRS
BOHANAN CHANTZLER W
ARMSTRONG VERNETTAW
MCLEAN WILTON LSR TRUST
MCLEAN WILTON L SR TRUST
BULLER RIVER DEV PARTNERS LP
BOHANAN CHANTZLER W
BOHANAN CHANTZLER W
MCLEAN MATTIE C HEIRS OF

CURR_NAME2

BOHANAN ALLY

BOHANAN ALLY
BOHANAN ALLY

CURR_ADDR1 CURR_ADDR2

C/O CANDICE MICHELLI99 6TH ST

329 WEAVER DAIRY RD

816 HONEYWOOD LN

303 TODD 5T

303 TODD 5T

725 CHERRY RD UNIT 3234

329 WEAVER DAIRY RD

325 WEAVER DAIRY RD

C/0 TAMMYE M REESE 220 CRAWFORD RD

CURR_CITY
CRAMERTON
BESSEMER CITY
GASTONIA
BELMONT
BELMONT
ROCK HILL
BESSEMER CITY
BESSEMER CITY
GASTONIA

CURR_SCURR_ZIPCO

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC

280321511
78016
28056
28012
28012
297320184
78016
28016
280569520



